
HAMAR  IDRETTSLAG                   

SKØYTEGRUPPEN 

Startliste 
Hamar – Lekene 2017 

Del 2 
Søndag 22.januar  

Hamar Olympiahall 

VIKINGSKIPET 

 

Start Jr C ikke før kl 13:00 

 
Jenter Jr.C 1000m 
Gutter Jr.C 1000m   
Jenter Jr B 1000m  
Gutter Jr B 1000m  
Menn JrA 1000m  

Ispreparering  
 

Jenter Jr.C 3000m 
Gutter Jr.C 3000m 

Ispreparering 
Jenter Jr B 3000m 
Gutter Jr.B 3000m 
Menn JrA 3000m 

 

Stevneleder:  Bjørn Terje Andersen, tlf. 913 45080 
 
 
 

                      
            

 



Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Hamarlekene 2017

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter Junior C 1000 m(3)

1 Hvit Aurora M. Vinslid NORAsker SK29 JJC

Gul Anita Medgård NORGol IL104 JJC

Blå Madelen Luberth NORSandefjord SK195 JJC

2 Hvit Mina Hoff Flensborg NORHamar IL116 JJC

Rød Oda Kvam NORFana IL Skøyter83 JJC

Gul Ingvild Leandersen NORAsker SK30 JJC

Blå Vilde Vatn NORSpk Falken215 JJC

3 Hvit Helene Tyslum Sperre NORSandefjord SK197 JJC

Rød Benedicte Keltie Sætersdal NORFana IL Skøyter85 JJC

Gul Arwen Szygenda FRASør-Fron IL199 JJC

Blå Linnea M.Stålvik Søfteland NORAsker SK34 JJC

4 Hvit Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen NORSSK Toten218 JJC

Rød Sarah Marie Sanderud NORNord-Odal IL180 JJC

Gul Malin Øverjordet NORSør-Fron IL201 JJC

Blå Hanna Svenni NORAsker SK33 JJC

Gutter Junior C 1000 m(3)

1 Hvit Johannes Fløystad NORFana IL Skøyter84 GJC

2 Hvit Johannes Kielland Kroka NORStord IL269 GJC

Rød Ole Magnus H. Wego NORJevnaker IF152 GJC

Gul Martin Johannessen NORBåstad IL37 GJC

Blå Herman Kjøsterud Erlingsen NORAsker SK26 GJC

3 Hvit Samuel Jøssang NORFana IL Skøyter79 GJC

Rød Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne NORGeithus IL97 GJC

Gul Sigurd Sæther NORNord-Odal IL181 GJC

Blå Colin Nyborg NORNord-Odal IL177 GJC

4 Hvit Jørgen Mugaas Andresen NORAktiv Sk2 GJC

Rød Viktor  Haukaas NORAktiv Sk11 GJC

Gul Joren Sleeking NORHol IL140 GJC

Blå Knut Harsjøen NORTynset IF262 GJC

5 Hvit Anders Geving Langli NORSpk Falken212 GJC

Rød Marlon Elvebakken NORAsker SK282 GJC

Gul Ola Nordrum Isachsen NORStange SK220 GJC

Blå Ole Magnus Solberg Andreassen NORSpk Falken204 GJC

6 Hvit Fredrik Grue Mælen NORTynset IF263 GJC

Rød Birk Finnstø Refsås NORBØSK52 GJC

Gul Simon  Aannø NORBØSK47 GJC

Blå John Granli NORStord IL271 GJC

7 Hvit Sondre Buer Åsebø NORFana IL Skøyter86 GJC

Rød Ulrik Schaathun Berge NORFana IL Skøyter77 GJC

Gul Håkon Sæther NORNord-Odal IL182 GJC

Blå Oddbjørn Mellemstrand NORStavanger Sandnes SK229 GJC
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Hamarlekene 2017

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Gutter Junior C 1000 m(3)

8 Hvit Peder Kongshaug NORStavanger Sandnes SK227 GJC

Rød Erlend Belsvik NORStord IL270 GJC

Gul Emil Ervik NORHamar IL113 GJC

Blå Sander Eitrem NORNord-Odal IL166 GJC

Jenter Junior B 1000 m(3)

1 Hvit Hedda Mathilde Øiom NORJevnaker IF154 JJB

Rød Helene Flattum Hamming NORGeithus IL94 JJB

2 Hvit Emilie Sparre Njøs NORAktiv Sk17 JJB

Rød Amalie Ulset NORBØSK46 JJB

Gul Anette Eidsberget NORGol IL103 JJB

Blå Camilla  Hvammen NORKongsberg IF 156 JJB

3 Hvit Anna Braathen NORKongsvinger SK159 JJB

Rød Ida Eikemo Hagen NORStange SK219 JJB

Gul Dafne Marin Lund NORStavanger Sandnes SK228 JJB

Blå Kristine Hansen NORKongsvinger SK161 JJB

4 Hvit Synne Elise Hangstad NORTromsø SK257 JJB

Rød Bertha Natalie  Hognestad THADrammens Sk73 JJB

Gul Ingunn Myhre NORJevnaker IF148 JJB

Blå Ylva Holberg Krogsmyr NORAktiv Sk16 KJA

5 Hvit Emilie Jagtøyen NORLeinstrand IL164 JJB

Rød Ine Førde NORTromsø SK256 JJB

Gul Synne Moen Bredalslien NORTynset IF260 JJB

Blå Hedvig Hilde NORAsker SK27 JJB

Gutter Junior B 1000 m(3)

1 Hvit Ragnar Jonsrud NORNord-Odal IL170 GJB

Gul Robin Sleeking NORHol IL139 GJB

Blå August Middelkoop NORAktiv Sk275 GJB

2 Hvit Marcus Kvarme NORStord IL272 GJB

Rød Sindre Kragh Andersen NORSandefjord SK193 GJB

Gul Fosi Mohammad Suleiman NORTynset IF264 GJB

Blå Tim Lindeijer NORAsker SK31 GJB

3 Hvit Nicklas Bjerknes Mikkelsen NORFana IL Skøyter80 GJB

Rød Leo Aleksander Bergh NORKongsvinger SK158 GJB

Gul Emil Hansen NORDrammens Sk72 GJB

Blå Simon Eliseussen NORTromsø SK255 GJB

4 Hvit Nils Harsjøen NORTynset IF261 GJB

Rød Ådne Kristensen Støyva NORFana IL Skøyter82 GJB

Gul Bendik  Mauseth NORHamar IL120 GJB

Blå Steinar Heide Bø NORSpk Falken208 GJB
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Hamarlekene 2017

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Gutter Junior B 1000 m(3)

5 Hvit Kyrre Otto  Linnestad NORAktiv Sk15 GJB

Rød Magnus Ripsrud NORStange SK222 GJB

Gul Erik Resell NORSpk Falken214 GJB

Blå Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne NORGeithus IL96 GJB

Menn Junior A 1000 m(3)

1 Hvit Øystein Måge Skorpen NORStord IL273 MJA

Rød Jonas Nordhøy Kristensen NORAsker SK25 MJA

Signed by referee: 
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Hamarlekene 2017

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter Junior C 3000 m(4)

1 Hvit Madelen Luberth NORSandefjord SK195 JJC

Rød Oda Kvam NORFana IL Skøyter83 JJC

Gul Ingvild Leandersen NORAsker SK30 JJC

Blå Mina Hoff Flensborg NORHamar IL116 JJC

2 Hvit Linnea M.Stålvik Søfteland NORAsker SK34 JJC

Rød Helene Tyslum Sperre NORSandefjord SK197 JJC

Gul Arwen Szygenda FRASør-Fron IL199 JJC

Blå Benedicte Keltie Sætersdal NORFana IL Skøyter85 JJC

3 Hvit Sarah Marie Sanderud NORNord-Odal IL180 JJC

Rød Hanna Svenni NORAsker SK33 JJC

Gul Malin Øverjordet NORSør-Fron IL201 JJC

Blå Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen NORSSK Toten218 JJC

Gutter Junior C 3000 m(4)

1 Hvit Johannes Kielland Kroka NORStord IL269 GJC

Rød Johannes Fløystad NORFana IL Skøyter84 GJC

2 Hvit Martin Johannessen NORBåstad IL37 GJC

Rød Herman Kjøsterud Erlingsen NORAsker SK26 GJC

Gul Colin Nyborg NORNord-Odal IL177 GJC

Blå Samuel Jøssang NORFana IL Skøyter79 GJC

3 Hvit Viktor  Haukaas NORAktiv Sk11 GJC

Rød Sigurd Sæther NORNord-Odal IL181 GJC

Gul Jørgen Mugaas Andresen NORAktiv Sk2 GJC

Blå Knut Harsjøen NORTynset IF262 GJC

4 Hvit Joren Sleeking NORHol IL140 GJC

Rød Marlon Elvebakken NORAsker SK282 GJC

Gul Fredrik Grue Mælen NORTynset IF263 GJC

Blå Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne NORGeithus IL97 GJC

5 Hvit Ola Nordrum Isachsen NORStange SK220 GJC

Rød Håkon Sæther NORNord-Odal IL182 GJC

Gul Ulrik Schaathun Berge NORFana IL Skøyter77 GJC

Blå John Granli NORStord IL271 GJC

6 Hvit Sondre Buer Åsebø NORFana IL Skøyter86 GJC

Rød Birk Finnstø Refsås NORBØSK52 GJC

Gul Peder Kongshaug NORStavanger Sandnes SK227 GJC

Blå Simon  Aannø NORBØSK47 GJC

7 Hvit Oddbjørn Mellemstrand NORStavanger Sandnes SK229 GJC

Rød Erlend Belsvik NORStord IL270 GJC

Gul Sander Eitrem NORNord-Odal IL166 GJC

Blå Emil Ervik NORHamar IL113 GJC

Jenter Junior B 3000 m(4)

1 Hvit Amalie Ulset NORBØSK46 JJB

Rød Ingrid Marie Wego NORJevnaker IF151 JJB
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Hamarlekene 2017

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter Junior B 3000 m(4)

2 Hvit Anna Braathen NORKongsvinger SK159 JJB

Rød Ida Eikemo Hagen NORStange SK219 JJB

Gul Dafne Marin Lund NORStavanger Sandnes SK228 JJB

Blå Kristine Hansen NORKongsvinger SK161 JJB

3 Hvit Synne Elise Hangstad NORTromsø SK257 JJB

Rød Bertha Natalie  Hognestad THADrammens Sk73 JJB

Gul Ylva Holberg Krogsmyr NORAktiv Sk16 KJA

Blå Ingunn Myhre NORJevnaker IF148 JJB

4 Hvit Emilie Jagtøyen NORLeinstrand IL164 JJB

Rød Ine Førde NORTromsø SK256 JJB

Gul Synne Moen Bredalslien NORTynset IF260 JJB

Blå Hedvig Hilde NORAsker SK27 JJB

Gutter Junior B 3000 m(4)

1 Hvit August Middelkoop NORAktiv Sk275 GJB

2 Hvit Fosi Mohammad Suleiman NORTynset IF264 GJB

Rød Robin Sleeking NORHol IL139 GJB

Gul Simon Eliseussen NORTromsø SK255 GJB

Blå Sindre Kragh Andersen NORSandefjord SK193 GJB

3 Hvit Tim Lindeijer NORAsker SK31 GJB

Rød Marcus Kvarme NORStord IL272 GJB

Gul Nicklas Bjerknes Mikkelsen NORFana IL Skøyter80 GJB

Blå Leo Aleksander Bergh NORKongsvinger SK158 GJB

4 Hvit Emil Hansen NORDrammens Sk72 GJB

Rød Ådne Kristensen Støyva NORFana IL Skøyter82 GJB

Gul Bendik  Mauseth NORHamar IL120 GJB

Blå Nils Harsjøen NORTynset IF261 GJB

5 Hvit Magnus Ripsrud NORStange SK222 GJB

Rød Kyrre Otto  Linnestad NORAktiv Sk15 GJB

Gul Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne NORGeithus IL96 GJB

Blå Erik Resell NORSpk Falken214 GJB

Menn Junior A 3000 m(4)

1 Hvit Jonas Nordhøy Kristensen NORAsker SK25 MJA

Rød Øystein Måge Skorpen NORStord IL273 MJA

Signed by referee: 
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